
 

Daylight Sportswear uniform shop will be open on Orientation Day – Tuesday, 11th December 

2018, between 10.00 am and 4.00 pm.   

In 2019, the Uniform Shop opening hours will be:      
   Monday 10.00am – 2.00 pm, and   

  Thursday 7.30am – 11.30 am   
For any further details, please contact Delma Marsden on 0451 255 624  

Daylight Uniform Shop opening times in December 2018:  

  Monday    3 December 2018 10.00 – 2.00 

Thursday 6 December 2018  7.30 – 11.30 

Monday 10 December 2018  10.00 – 2.00  

Tuesday 11 December 2018   10.00 – 4.00* 

  Wednesday 
  Thursday       

 12 December 2018  
 13 December 2018      

  8.00 – 3.00 
  7.30 – 11.30 

  

Daylight Uniform Shop opening times in January 2019:  

Friday 18 January 2019 8.00 – 12.00  

  Tuesday 22 January 2019 8.00 – 12.00  

Wednesday 23 January 2019  8.00 – 12.00  

Thursday  24 January 2019 8.00 – 12.00  

Friday 25 January 2019 8.00 – 12.00  

  Tuesday 
  Wednesday  
  Thursday 
  Friday                     

29 January 2019 
30 January 2019 
31 January 2019 
1 February 2019 

8.00 – 12.00 
8.00 – 12.00 
8.00 – 12.00 
8.00 – 12.00 

 

 

NB: Daylight Uniform Shop will be closed on Monday 21 & 28 January 2019.  

 From Monday, 4th February, 2019 normal opening hours will resume.  

Online Ordering is available. It is quick and easy. Simply create an account profile, place your 

order and select “walk-in” to pick up your order from the Daylight Uniform Shop on the next open 

day.  

Daylightsportswear.com/epping  or   
phone 0451 255 624 to place your order when paying by credit card (expiry date and CCV 

required) 

 

**BYO BAG – Daylight Uniform Shop is now BAG FREE !! ** 


